Main Applications
Type II pure water can be used in many areas. Some of the typical applications are:
•	Preparation of chemical and bio-reagents
•	Preparation of culture media
•	Preparation of solutions for chemical analysis such as HPLC and ICP
•	For clinical analyzers
•	Medical device and equipment rinsing

All rights reserved © 2017 RephiLe Bioscience, Ltd.
RephiLe, Direct-Pure, PURIST, RephiDuo are registered trademarks of RephiLe Bioscience, Ltd.. TM and (R) may be omitted in this brochure.
Ordering Information
Description Voltage Cat. No.
Direct-Pure Water System, EDI 5 230 V/50 Hz RD0E0050E
110 V/60 Hz RD1E0050E
Direct-Pure Water System, EDI 5 UV 230 V/50 Hz RD0E005UE
110 V/60 Hz RD1E005UE
Direct-Pure Water System, EDI 10 230 V/50 Hz RD0E0100E
110 V/60 Hz RD1E0100E
Direct-Pure Water System, EDI 10  UV 230 V/50 Hz RD0E010UE
110 V/60 Hz RD1E010UE
Direct-Pure Water System, EDI 15 230 V/50 Hz RD0E0150E
110 V/60 Hz RD1E0150E
Direct-Pure Water System, EDI 15  UV 230 V/50 Hz RD0E015UE
110 V/60 Hz RD1E015UE
Direct-Pure Water System, EDI 5 UV, with dispenser 230 V/50 Hz RD0EP05UE
110 V/60 Hz RD1EP05UE
Direct-Pure Water System, EDI 10  UV, with dispenser 230 V/50 Hz RD0EP10UE
110 V/60 Hz RD1EP10UE
Direct-Pure Water System, EDI 15  UV, with dispenser 230 V/50 Hz RD0EP15UE
110 V/60 Hz RD1EP15UE
RephiLe provides complete water purification solutions
RephiLe not only supplies the lab with Type II water systems, but also offers total water purification solutions for pretreatment,
storage and production of ultrapure water.